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TAPIOCA CHIPS

PARAMETERS

TOTAL STARCH CONTENT, %
WATER CONTENT , %
FIBER CONTENT , %

SILICA SAND, %

WMERZRR=RTE,

SPECIFICATION

67.0 min
14.0 max
5.0 max

3.0 max

WM 53 2 B 1 ERBEE

The above information is, to the best of our knowledge, true and accurate, but any recommendations or
suggestions which may be made are without guarantee, since the conditions of use are beyond our control.
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